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 PASS/FAIL RATES 
By Law School 

July 2024 Bar Exam 

Examinees 

First Time 

University of Denver  
  

Law School 

University of Colorado  

Other ABA  

Foreign 
Educated/Non-ABA  

Passed 

129 (93%) 

157 (89%) 

290 (85%) 

5 (33%) 

581  
 

(87%)  
  

89  
 

(13%)  
 

670  

Failed 

10 (7%) 

19 (11%) 

50 (15%) 

10 (67%) 

Total 

139 

176 

340 

15 

University of Colorado  
 

University of Denver  
 

Other ABA  
 

Foreign 
Educated/Non-ABA  

3 

1 

10 

2 

16  
 

(22%)  
  

58  
 

(78%)  
 

74  

(60%) 

(7%) 

(21%) 

(29%) 

2 

14 

37 

5 

(40%) 

(93%) 

(79%) 

(71%) 

5 

15 

47 

7 

University of Colorado  

University of Denver  
  

Other ABA  
  

Foreign 
Educated/Non-ABA  

132 

158 

300 

7 

597  
 

(80%)  
  

147  
 

(20%)  
 

744  

(92%) 

(83%) 

(78%) 

(32%) 

12 

33 

87 

15 

(8%) 

(17%) 

(22%) 

(68%) 

144 

191 

387 

22 
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