PASS/FAIL RATES **By Law School** July 2024 Bar Exam

Examinees	Law School University of Colorado	Passed		Failed		Total
First Time		129	(93%)	10	(7%)	139
	University of Denver	157	(89%)	19	(11%)	176
	Other ABA	290	(85%)	50	(15%)	340
	Foreign Educated/Non-ABA	5	(33%)	10	(67%)	15
		581	(87%)	89	(13%)	670
Repeat	University of Colorado	3	(60%)	2	(40%)	5
	University of Denver	1	(7%)	14	(93%)	15
	Other ABA	10	(21%)	37	(79%)	47
	Foreign Educated/Non-ABA	2	(29%)	5	(71%)	7
		16	(22%)	58	(78%)	74
All	University of Colorado	132	(92%)	12	(8%)	144
	University of Denver	158	(83%)	33	(17%)	191
	Other ABA	300	(78%)	87	(22%)	387
	Foreign Educated/Non-ABA	7	(32%)	15	(68%)	22
		597	(80%)	147	(20%)	744

End of Document